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SchieSgemeinschaft

Rang

Name

Bruderschaft

1.

Einzelwertung Gruppe 1

2. 3. 4. 5. 6.

7.

8. 9. 10.

Summe

Schnitt

1
2
3
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16
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2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Liebertz, Riidiger
NelleBen, Christian
Franzen, Franz-Josef

KeReler, Johann
Pieck, Johannes
Schall, Fritz
Scheuten, Axel
NelleRen, Karola
Mollers, William
Muller, Richard
Bell, Karl-Josef
Briinker, Toni
Spiel3, Manfred
Beyer, Peter

Otto, Jurgen

Bell, Wilfried
Schneider, Ulrike
Bischof, Leonhard
Pieck, Matthias
Hulden, Hans Otto
Klein, Kurt

Fuss, Fritz

Bell, Werner
Angenendt, Josef
Kollet, Walter
Ruskowski, Jirgen
Pieck, Elsbeth
Meier, Willi

Jager, Heinz
Bischof, Hildegard
KeReler, Adele
Schneider, Jurgen
Hurtgen, Manfred

Zahnow, Rudolf
Hallstein, Franz-Josef
Kréger, Klaus-Dieter
Kempkes, Wim
Jordan, Christian
Winkels, Josef
Weber, Paul
Dederichs, Alois
Thanner, Alois
Zurhelle, Siegfried
Iven, Wilfried
Wronkowitz, Alfred
Bendermacher, Wolfgang
Scheuten, Monika
Gemiind, Jakob

06. Mai 2011
Sieger-Ehrung
in Jakobwiillesheim

St. Michael Kelz 1
St. Ant. Miiddersheim
St. Michael Kelz 1

St. Ant. Miiddersheim
St. Michael Kelz 3
St. Gereon Vettweil3
St. Michael Kelz 3
St. Ant. Miiddersheim
St. Herib. Kreuzau
St. Gereon Vettweil3
St. Seb. Nérvenich 1
St. Michael Kelz 1
St. Herib. Kreuzau
St. Ant. Miiddersheim
St. Ant. Miiddersheim
St. Seb. Nérvenich 1
St. Ant. Miiddersheim
St. Ant. Miiddersheim
St. Michael Kelz 3
St. Gereon Vettweil3
St. Michael Kelz 1
St. Herib. Kreuzau
St. Seb. Nérvenich 1
St. Gereon Vettweil3
St. Michael Kelz 1
St. Gereon Vettweil3
St. Michael Kelz 3
St. Herib. Kreuzau
St. Michael Kelz 1
St. Ant. Miiddersheim
St. Ant. Miiddersheim
St. Ant. Miiddersheim
St. Gereon Vettweil3

St. Herib. Kreuzau
St. Seb. Nérvenich 1
St. Seb. Nérvenich 1
St. Herib. Kreuzau
St. Gereon Vettweil3
St. Michael Kelz 1
St. Seb. Nérvenich 1
St. Herib. Kreuzau
St. Seb. Nérvenich 1
St. Gereon Vettweil3
St. Seb. Nérvenich 1
St. Gereon Vettweil
St. Seb. Nérvenich 1
St. Michael Kelz 3
St. Herib. Kreuzau

199

196* 200 198 200

200

199
196
195
191*
196
195

193*193* 197

194
196
197
197
196
195
190*
193
192
193
189*
188*
190
192
193
196
194
192
185
190
178

192
194
192
183

191

186

171
135

199 195* 199

198 196 198

198 193* 199
197 197 197
197 194~ 197
195 196 196
198 193
194 197

197 199
195 199

195 194* 196
196 193 195
196 192
199 188* 198 195 *
197 191* 197 186* 193

195 193* 194 195 194 192*

197 193 191*188* 196
195 193* 194 194 194
195 190* 192 197 193
192 195 191* 192 195
196 193 191* 194 192
192 191* 193 195 194
192 172* 196 193 197
193 193 191 186* 197
192 194 186* 196 192
196 191 189 192 196
192 186*187* 189 197
193 192 186 187* 190
193 192 188 184 192
192 192 188 *
195 193 188 187* 190
188 191 188 183* 189
187 177* 180 179 189
* 171 181 182 171
192 179 * 181 188

197
198

197
195
196
194
191
193

196 195

190
194 194
189
187
187

179

186
192 190
185 190
184 183
181
185 187

189 189

186 184 179
169

175

176
174
149

168 168
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198 194* 199 195 197
196 200 192* 199

198
198

197 189*192* 195

195
196

194 198 198 200

190
194

192
198
195
195
195
194
191
191
197
194
192

199 199 197* 200 197 197
198 194* 197 196 197 199
198 200 192* 199 196 195

197
199 ~

195 ~

193 ~

193 199
199 197 194*
196 197 198
** 193
196 195 196
195 198 192
194 194 198
194 194 198
195 193* 194
196 194 194
196 189* 198
196 196 ~

196 191* 196
199 193 191
193 194 194
191 192 192
197 186* 189*
195 190 192

196
198
198

191 186* 198 195

196

187* 195

192
191
186
181
183

195
194
195

187
190

196

177

196 179* ~

188 190 195
190 189 176*
192 192 174*
191 185 189
191 167* 196
177 183 173*

193 196
195
197 191
193

198
194
190
197

191

184
188

187 189
181
166

194

184

198,6
198,1
198,1

197,8
197,6
196,8
196,3
196,1
196,0
196,0
195,6
195,6
195,4
195,1
195,0
194,9
194,5
194,5
194,3
194,1
194,0
193,3
193,3
193,1
192,4
192,3
192,1
191,8
191,1
189,5
185,8
182,9
182,6

uabozabge uspinm assiugabig 8)s8)yos|yos Z aIp ‘epusuosies yoeu Buniaizie|d

196,0
195,3
193,2
192,9
191,3
190,3
187,6
185,3
185,3
184,7
182,7
172,5
172,2
142,0

Arnold Rhiem
Gruppenleiter



